Egcodorn®
Shear force dowel
for expansion joints
d
iti
on
 In

The galvanised Egcodubel is fitted ith a hal sided coating made o  so t plastic
material or absorption o  orced stress, e g  stress caused b  temperature influence
Type designation – Egcodubel for track slabs
Example:  Egcodubel EDV 18 S235 E
Egcodubel Type Diameter Dowel core Expansion sleeve5)
Coating6)
half-sided coating,
expansion sleeve
E
completely plastic coated7) B
Dowel type
Galvanised EDV
5)  Optional, dowel without expansion sleeve
or coating
6)  If coated no sleeve necessary.
7)  Only available for dowel S235 diameter 25
mm
Dowel core/
Dowel material
Diameter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
S355
20 500
22 500
25 500
S235
18 500
20 500
22 500
25 500
28 500
19w w w.ma x f r ank .com
Egcodubel product description